agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications
ACEA A3/B4

API SL/CF

MB 229.1

VW 501.01/505.00

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -15 °C, mPa.s
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C

Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

Product Information

0,888
8190
164,00
17,60
120
238
-24
10,7
1,29
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